AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/10/2019

Atleta

Benoit Samia
Charmillot Maelle
Mader Maude
Presset Keira
Smith Elea

Lobo Nogueira Lea
Perret Clotilde

De Matos Zara
Badoni Dania

10 Joly Juliette

11 Cattin Zara

12 Charmillot Zoe

13 La Grotteria Alyssia
14 Pellaton Meloee
15 Tamigniaux Sophia
16 Martinez Antia

17 Sunier Margaux

18 Juillerat Alicia

19 Roth Kassandra
20 Muniz Eloise

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

21 Lopes Paulo Carolina
22 Bordet Charlotte
23 Bruggmann Tess

24 Picci Lana
25 Gentile Maelie
26 Surdez Yaelle

Atleta

Bouhamouche Skander
Braillard Romain
Dandin Niall
Schmidt Jonathan
Ali El Wafa Younes
Sautaux Elio

Hutzli Ylan
Ferreira Isaac
Saisselin Daniel

10 Mouneyres Zacari
11 Wagner Maddox
12 Linder Luca

13 Surdez Nolan

14 Willemin Aurele

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

15 Willemin Elouan
16 Wagner Malone
17 Pace Hadrien
18 Favre Timeo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Concours Interne 1 (La Chaux-De-Fonds, SUI)

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
POR
FRA
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2000
2004
1982
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2012
2010
2011
2010
2010
2012
2012

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2004
2005
2008
2008
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012

[SISIVZNN]
RISULTATI
Tempo
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'28"87
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'29"66
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'29"80
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'32"70
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'33"88
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'35"24
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'35"51
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'37"29
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'38"27
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'39"59
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'41"17
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'41"21
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'41"91
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'41"92
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'42"68
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'44"61
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'47"36
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'47"78
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'51"24
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'51"68
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'51"74
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'59"41
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'00"54
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'06"74
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'16"39
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'23"30
Tempo
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'26"32
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'27"11
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'30"73
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'36"18
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'41"43
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'42"29
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'43"31
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'45"46
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'45"82
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'47"46
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'48"69
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'50"11
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'55"74
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'56"63
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'59"89
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'02"45
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'05"48
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'14"24

2012

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

501
462
455
344
310
275
269
232
215
194
172
172
163
163
155
135
113
110
89
87
87
57
54
40
27
20

Pti

456
417
286
175
116
109
102
88
86
77
72
66
48
45
38
34
29
20
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/10/2019

Atleta

Braillard Romain
Bouhamouche Skander
Dandin Niall

Monnin Emilien
Schmidt Jonathan

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

Atleta

Charmillot Maelle
Smith Elea
Presset Keira
Perret Clotilde
Lobo Nogueira Lea
De Matos Zara
Gonin Sarah
Hassaim Solene
Charmillot Zoe

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Benoit Samia
Mader Maude
Gonin Sarah
Badoni Dania
Cattin Zara
Hassaim Solene
Tamigniaux Sophia
Joly Juliette

La Grotteria Alyssia
10 Pellaton Meloee

11 Martinez Antia

12 Muniz Eloise

13 Sunier Margaux

14 Lopes Paulo Carolina
15 Roth Kassandra

16 Juillerat Alicia

Pos

OCoO~NOUTRWNE

17 Bruggmann Tess
18 Bordet Charlotte
19 Picci Lana

20 Gentile Maelie
21 Surdez Yaelle

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Concours Interne 1 (La Chaux-De-Fonds, SUI)

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2005
2004
2008
2006
2008

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2004
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2008

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
POR
Sul
Sul
FRA
FRA
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2000
1982
2006
2007
2009
2008
2010
2008
2010
2009
2010
2012
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2012

[SISIVZNN]
RISULTATI

Tempo
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 04'40"33
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 04'41"55
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 05'17"78
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 05'31"11
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 06'10"59

Tempo
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 05'02"27
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 05'35"53
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 05'58"64
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 06'04"55
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 06'04"70
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 06'07"12
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 06'07"23
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 06'09"50
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 06'47"51

Tempo
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'32"96
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'35"33
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'44"79
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'45"28
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'45"43
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'45"50
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'48"64
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'49"64
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'50"61
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'51"08
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'55"24
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'56"90
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'57"53
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'00"16
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'02"44
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'02"65
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'02"97
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'08"42
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'14"06
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'16"32
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'22"81

2012

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

434
428
297
263
187

Pti

467
341
279
266
265
260
260
255
190

Pti

472
383
188
182
180
179
146
138
130
126
100
91
88
77
69
68
67
52
41
38
29
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/10/2019

Atleta

Bouhamouche Skander
Monnin Emilien
Sautaux Elio
Saisselin Daniel
Ferreira Isaac
Hutzli Ylan

Ali El Wafa Younes
Mouneyres Zacari
Linder Luca

10 Willemin Aurele

11 Wagner Maddox
12 Willemin Elouan
13 Wagner Malone

14 Surdez Nolan

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

15 Pace Hadrien

16 Favre Timeo

Pos Atleta

1 Bouhamouche Skander
2 Braillard Romain

3 Monnin Emilien

4 Dandin Niall

5 Schmidt Jonathan

Atleta

Charmillot Maelle
Smith Elea
Presset Keira
Hassaim Solene
Perret Clotilde
Lobo Nogueira Lea
De Matos Zara
Charmillot Zoe

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Atleta

Gonin Sarah
Badoni Dania

Joly Juliette

Cattin Zara
Pellaton Meloee
Tamigniaux Sophia
Sunier Margaux

La Grotteria Alyssia
Martinez Antia

Roth Kassandra
Lopes Paulo Carolina

Pos

PPRPOO0O~NOOUORAWNLE

- O

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Concours Interne 1 (La Chaux-De-Fonds, SUI)

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2004
2006
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2008
2012
2009
2012
2012
2010
2012
2012

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2004
2005
2006
2008
2008

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2004
2007
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007
2008

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Sul
POR
FRA
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
POR

Anno Societa

2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009

[SISIVZNN]
RISULTATI
Tempo
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'31"65
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'34"46
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'51"17
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'51"96
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'52"02
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'54"43
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'56"39
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'56"65
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 00'58"67
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'00"90
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'01"71
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'03"01
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'04"44
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'05"13
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'12"18
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'13"42
Tempo
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'07"06
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'07"83
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'24"00
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'33"58
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'43"29
Tempo
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'19"87
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'34"77
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'35"43
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'35"68
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'35"70
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'35"81
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'42"02
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'55"81
Tempo
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'29"20
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'37"05
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'42"08
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'47"66
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'48"84
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'51"41
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'55"52
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'56"94
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'58"42
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 02'10"75
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 02'13"60

2010

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

346
268
81
78
77
68
61
60
54
48
46
43
40
39
29
27

Pti

368
356
187
135
100

Pti

319
191
187
185
185
185
153
104

Pti

254
197
169
144
139
130
117
112
108

80

75
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 03/10/2019

Pos Atleta

Sautaux Elio
Ferreira Isaac
Hutzli Ylan

Ali El Wafa Younes
Mouneyres Zacari
Saisselin Daniel
Linder Luca

NOoO O~ WNPE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Concours Interne 1 (La Chaux-De-Fonds, SUI)

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Sul
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009

[SISIVZNN]
RISULTATI
Tempo
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'51"27
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'54"29
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'57"12
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 01'59"54
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 02'07"60
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 02'10"61
SUI Club De Natation La Chaux-De-Fonds 02'19"44

2008

Q

Derejecs
l¢)

Pti

92
85
79
74
61
57
46
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